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1- COMMUN 2- 

N.O.(N.C./NPN)

3- COMMUN 4- 

N.O.(N.C./NPN)

5- COMPTEUR

6- MISE EN ROUTE

7- Sort12VCC/Ent+CC 

8- -VCC (MASSE)

9- ARRETRESET

10- NON UTILISE

11- ENTREE V.A.C. 

12- ENTREE  V.A.C.

RELAIS
A

B

13- V+

14- I 

RELIE

SORTIE
ANALOGIQUE
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112.7mm

66.68mm

92mm

45mm

15mm
107.8mm

JOINT

PANNEAU SUR MESURE
Epaisseur du panneau 1.5mm
à 4.7mm max.

99.7mm

Unité de 

distrib
ution

MINI-BATCHER

A
STOP

RST B C D E

ENTER LOCK PRE A PROG VIEW START


